CODE LITRES ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 HSL HAV HSP HST LEGS HZA IMAX
FCG2500A 2500 1310 2705 1875 515 315 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 2760
FCG3000A 3000 1310 3080 2250 515 315 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 3090
FCG3000B 3000 1600 2535 1500 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2480
FCG4000A 4000 1600 3035 2000 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2905
FCG5000A 5000 1600 3535 2500 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3345
FCG5000B 5000 1800 3120 2000 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2985
FCG6000A 6000 1600 4035 3000 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3800
FCG6500A 6500 1800 3620 2500 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3420
FCG8000A 8000 1800 4120 3000 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3865
FCG8000B 8000 2100 3720 2500 530 690 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3560
FCG10000A 10000 2100 4220 3000 530 690 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3995
FCG13500A 13500 2400 4080 3000 530 550 630 1230 560 255 5 reg. 525 4180
float level arm
level gauge with protection sheet
wine taster
gate for clear removal (to specify Ø)

windlass for float level arm
code AP0006 p
only for diameter 1310
Cù
−20
1 0
0
1 0
2 0
3 0
40
50
60
 1
CODE LITRES ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 HSL HAV HSP HST LEGS HZA IMAX
FCGS2500A 2500 1310 2695 1875 515 305 115 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 2735
FCGS3000A 3000 1310 3070 2250 515 305 115 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 3110
FCGS3000B 3000 1600 2360 1500 515 345 155 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2520
FCGS4000A 4000 1600 2860 2000 515 345 155 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2995
FCGS5000A 5000 1600 3360 2500 515 345 155 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3475
FCGS5000B 5000 1800 2860 2000 515 345 155 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3005
FCGS6000A 6000 1600 3860 3000 515 345 155 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3960
FCGS6500A 6500 1800 3360 2500 515 345 155 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3485
FCGS8000A 8000 1800 3860 3000 515 345 155 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3970
FCGS8000B 8000 2100 3395 2500 530 365 165 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3550
FCGS10000A 10000 2100 3895 3000 530 365 165 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 4030
FCGS13500A 13500 2400 3920 3000 530 390 195 630 1230 560 255 5 reg. 525 4185
H6
TANK MOD. FCGS FOR STORAGE STAINLESS STELL AISI 304
POS. STANDARD EQUIPMENT
100

pipe Ø 60 code AZ1006
pipe Ø 40 code AZ1004
pipe Ø 50 code AZ1005
Cù
−20
1 0
0
1 0
2 0
3 0
40
50
60
 2
CODE LITRES ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 HAV HSP HST HZ1 HZ2 IMAX
FIG1500A 1500 1160 2270 1500 465 305 1165 700 475 540 475 2245
FIG2000A 2000 1310 2280 1500 465 315 1165 695 475 555 475 2305
FIG2500A 2500 1310 2655 1875 465 315 1165 695 475 555 475 2630
FIG3000A 3000 1310 3030 2250 465 315 1165 695 475 555 475 2970
FIG3000B 3000 1600 2480 1500 460 520 1160 690 470 575 475 2440
FIG4000A 4000 1600 2980 2000 460 520 1160 690 470 575 475 2855
FIG5000A 5000 1600 3480 2500 460 520 1160 690 470 575 475 3295
FIG5000B 5000 1800 3065 2000 460 605 1160 685 470 585 475 2945
FIG6000A 6000 1600 3980 3000 460 520 1160 690 470 575 475 3750
FIG6500A 6500 1800 3565 2500 460 605 1160 685 470 585 475 3375
FIG8000A 8000 1800 4065 3000 460 605 1160 685 470 585 475 3820
FIG8000B 8000 2100 3690 2500 500 690 1200 725 510 650 520 3530
FIG10000A 10000 2100 4190 3000 500 690 1200 725 510 650 520 3965
FIG13500A 13500 2400 4070 3000 520 550 1220 750 530 700 550 4110
oval door moulded 300x435
5 reg.
electric boiler
see special fittings pages